Size

n/a

n/a

n/a
7-8yrs
7-8yrs
11-12yrs
11-12yrs
n/a
Small
11-12yrs
28"

26"
5-6yrs
5-6yrs
26"
9-10yrs
13-14yrs
5yrs
byrs
7yrs
Syrs

26"

32"
Small
26"

28"

30"
7-8yrs
11-12 yrs
Small
26"

30"

Syrs
5-6yrs
7-8yrs
Small
28"

30"

32"
4-5yrs

Item

Fleece hats

Woollen Hats

Baseball caps

Full zip fleece

Half zip fleece

Full zip fleece

Half zip fleece

PE bags - drawstring

White t-shirt with logo

White t-shirt with logo

White t-shirt with logo

White t-shirt with logo

White t-shirt with logo

Polo white t-shirt with logo
Polo white t-shirt with logo
Reversable Coat (Fleece inner)
Reversable Coat (Fleece inner)
Girls grey jersey pinafore dress
Girls grey jersey pinafore dress
Girls grey jersey pinafore dress
Girls grey jersey pinafore dress
Jersey Cardigan

Jersey Cardigan

Jersey Cardigan

Round neck school sweater
Round neck school sweater
Round neck school sweater
Round neck school sweater
Round neck school sweater
Round neck school sweater

V neck school sweater

V neck school sweater

V neck school sweater

V neck school sweater

V neck school sweater

V neck school sweater

Knitted V neck school jumper
Knitted V neck school jumper
Knitted V neck school jumper
Navy fleece gillet

Quantity available Price

4
6
22

2
4
2
1
2
2
2
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
2
2
1
1
1
3
1
5
1
1
2
2
1
1

£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£10.50
£10.50
£10.50
£10.50
£2.00
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£5.50
£5.50
£15.50
£15.50
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£3.00



