Size	Item	Quantity available	Price
n/a	Fleece hats	4	£2.00
n/a	Woollen Hats	6	£2.00
n/a	Baseball caps	22	£2.00
7-8yrs	Full zip fleece	2	£10.50
7-8yrs	Half zip fleece	4	£10.50
11-12yrs	Full zip fleece	2	£10.50
11-12yrs	Half zip fleece	1	£10.50
n/a	PE bags - drawstring	2	£2.00
Small	White t-shirt with logo	2	£4.50
11-12yrs	White t-shirt with logo	2	£4.50
28"	White t-shirt with logo	2	£4.50
26"	White t-shirt with logo	2	£4.50
5-6yrs	White t-shirt with logo	1	£4.50
5-6yrs	Polo white t-shirt with logo	1	£5.50
26"	Polo white t-shirt with logo	1	£5.50
9-10yrs	Reversable Coat (Fleece inner)	1	£15.50
13-14yrs	Reversable Coat (Fleece inner)	1	£15.50
5yrs	Girls grey jersey pinafore dress	1	£3.00
6yrs	Girls grey jersey pinafore dress	1	£3.00
7yrs	Girls grey jersey pinafore dress	1	£3.00
5yrs	Girls grey jersey pinafore dress	1	£3.00
26"	Jersey Cardigan	1	£10.00
32"	Jersey Cardigan	1	£10.00
Small	Jersey Cardigan	1	£10.00
26"	Round neck school sweater	2	£8.50
28"	Round neck school sweater	1	£8.50
30"	Round neck school sweater	2	£8.50
7-8yrs	Round neck school sweater	2	£8.50
11-12 yrs	Round neck school sweater	1	£8.50
Small	Round neck school sweater	1	£8.50
26"	V neck school sweater	1	£8.50
30"	V neck school sweater	3	£8.50
5yrs	V neck school sweater	1	£8.50
5-6yrs	V neck school sweater	5	£8.50
7-8yrs	V neck school sweater	1	£8.50
Small	V neck school sweater	1	£8.50
28"	Knitted V neck school jumper	2	£10.00
30"	Knitted V neck school jumper	2	£10.00
32"	Knitted V neck school jumper	1	£10.00
4-5yrs	Navy fleece gillet	1	£3.00